
Surgical Strike Term-1 Class 10 Study Plan-ENGLISH (Rubaika Ma'am)
Day & Date Topic Time Slot

Friday, November 12, 2021 A Letter to God(Chapter highlights)+MCQ 4:00PM-5:00PM
Saturday, November 13, 2021 Nelson Mandela(One Shot Revision)+MCQ 4:00PM-5:00PM
Sunday, November 14, 2021 Holiday Holiday
Monday, November 15, 2021 Two Stories About Flying(One Shot Revision)+MCQ 4:00PM-5:00PM
Tuesday, November 16, 2021 From the Diary of Anne Frank(One Shot Revision)+MCQ 4:00PM-5:00PM

Wednesday, November 17, 2021
The Hundred Dresses PART-1
(One Shot Revision)+MCQ 4:00PM-5:00PM

Thursday, November 18, 2021 The Hundred Dresses PART-2(One Shot Revision)+MCQ 4:00PM-5:00PM
Friday, November 19, 2021 Dust of Snow+Fire and Ice(One Shot Revision)+MCQ 4:00PM-5:00PM

Saturday, November 20, 2021 Grammar 50 Questions 4:00PM-5:00PM
Sunday, November 21, 2021 Holiday Holiday
Monday, November 22, 2021 A Tiger in the Zoo(One Shot Revision)+MCQ 4:00PM-5:00PM
Tuesday, November 23, 2021 The Ball Poem(One Shot Revision)+MCQ 4:00PM-5:00PM

Wednesday, November 24, 2021
Unseen passage (factual, descriptive or literary/ iscursive or 
persuasive)Strategy+MCQ 4:00PM-5:00PM

Thursday, November 25, 2021

Letter to an Editor (giving
suggestions or opinion on
issues of public interest)+MCQ 4:00PM-5:00PM

Friday, November 26, 2021 A Triumph of Surgery(One Shot Revision)+MCQ 4:00PM-5:00PM
Saturday, November 27, 2021 The Thief's Story(One Shot Revision)+MCQ 4:00PM-5:00PM
Sunday, November 28, 2021 Holiday Holiday
Monday, November 29, 2021 Footprints Without Feet(One Shot Revision)+MCQ 4:00PM-5:00PM


